


	UNIVERSITY FIRST AID COORDINATORS 

	College/Department 
	First Aid coordinator
	Email:
	Ext: 

	Arts and  Law
Arts and Law
	Simon Baldwin
Angela Douglas
	S.P.Baldwin@bham.ac.uk A.Douglas@bham.ac.uk 
	43664
58814

	Barber Institute
	David Lowe
	D.S.Lowe@bham.ac.uk 
	48348

	Life and Environmental Sciences:
	Dominic Hickey
	D.J.Hickey@bham.ac.uk 
	46557

	Geography Earth & Environmental Sciences
	Lesley Boyle
	L.A.Boyle@bham.ac.uk 
	45538

	Biosciences
	Fay Hughes
	F.T.Hughes@bham.ac.uk 
	45723

	Psychology
	Caitlin Dobson 
	C.Dobson@bham.ac.uk 
	47197

	Academic Services
	Fiona Crombie
Karen Dale
	TBC
K.F.Dale@bham.ac.uk 
	48032
45809

	Social Sciences
	Rita Whitehouse
	R.Whitehouse.1@bham.ac.uk 
	44801

	IT Services 
	Dominic Cross
	D.A.J.Cross@bham.ac.uk 
	44735

	Finance
	TBC
	
	

	Engineering and Physical Sciences: 
	
	
	

	College coordinator
	Terry Green
	T.L.Green@bham.ac.uk 
	44375

	Collaborative Teaching Labs
	Sophie Marshall
	S.D.Marshall@bham.ac.uk 
	43301

	School of Chemistry 
	Katherine Webb
	K.B.Webb@bham.ac.uk
	44375

	Physics 
	Tendai Makuwatsine
	T.E.Makuwatsine@bham.ac.uk 
	44581

	Mathematics
	Paula Gardiner
	P.J.Gardiner@bham.ac.uk
	46587

	Computer Sciences 
	Helen Whitby
	H.Whitby@bham.ac.uk 
	58742

	Metallurgy and Material 
	Lorna Cormack
	L.S.Cormack@bham.ac.uk 
	45170

	Chemical Engineering 
	Jacqueline Deans
	J.K.Deans@bham.ac.uk  
	58731

	Civil Engineering
	Mark Carter
	M.Carter@bham.ac.uk 
	45094

	Mechanical Engineering 
	Mark Carter
	M.Carter@bham.ac.uk 
	45094

	Electronic, Electrical and Computer Engineering
	Andy Dunn
	A.P.Dunn@bham.ac.uk 
	44353

	Estates
	Helen Holloway
	H.Holloway@bham.ac.uk 
	45942

	Medical and Dental Sciences
	Susan Chalder 
	S.M.Chalder@bham.ac.uk 
	42901

	Biomedical Services Unit 
	Caroline Chadwick
	C.Chadwick@bham.ac.uk 
	44518

	Development and Alumni Relations
	Caroline O’Mara
Joanne Lafferty
	C.T.OMara@bham.ac.uk 
J.C.Lafferty@bham.ac.uk 
	46953
48057

	Research Support Services
	Lesley Hewitt
	L.A.Hewitt@bham.ac.uk 
	43859

	Hospitality and Accommodation
	Daniel Burford
	D.Burford@bham.ac.uk 
	49023

	External Relations 
	Hilary Brown
	H.J.Brown@bham.ac.uk 
	43261

	Priorsfield
	Saroj Watton
	S.Watton@bham.ac.uk 
	47150

	Human Resources
	Sophie Gask
	S.M.Gask@bham.ac.uk 
	42695

	HTRC (High Tempature Research Centre)
	Rupal Katakia
	Rupal.katakia@htrc.bham.ac.uk 
	2476647455

	Conference Park
	Amy White
	A.White@edgbastonparkhotel.com 
	0121 625 3383

	Shakespeare Institute
	Rebecca White
	R.T.White@bham.ac.uk 
	49502
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